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RESULTS
Women 's 3000 Metres

Barclaycard Arena - Birmingham
Saturday 18 February 2017

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

8:16.60WR Genzebe DIBABA ETH 22 6 Feb 2014
8:26.41NR Laura MUIR GBR 23 4 Feb 2017
8:24.85SR Genzebe DIBABA ETH 23 15 Feb 2014

1 Hellen  OBIRI 27 14 8:29.41 NR
KENYA

2 Sifan  HASSAN 24 13 8:30.76 NR
NETHERLANDS

3 Dawit  SEYAUM 20 12 8:37.65 PB
ETHIOPIA

4 Meraf  BAHTA 27 4 8:43.00 NR
SWEDEN

5 Eilish  MCCOLGAN 26 10 8:43.02 PB
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

6 Maureen  KOSTER 24 5 8:44.63 PB
NETHERLANDS

7 Sofia  ENNAOUI 21 8 8:45.29 PB
POLAND

8 Shannon  ROWBURY 32 11 8:45.48
UNITED STATES

9 Genevieve  LACAZE 27 9 8:45.81 PB
AUSTRALIA

10 Stephanie  TWELL 27 7 8:45.95 PB
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

11 Birkutan Fente  ALEMU 27 6 8:57.65 PB
ETHIOPIA

12 Kalkidan  FENTIE 18 2 8:58.06 PB
ETHIOPIA

13 Katie  MACKEY 29 1 8:59.53 PB
UNITED STATES

14 Birtukan  ADAMU 25 3 9:03.99 SB
ETHIOPIA

Winny  CHEBET 26 15 DNF
KENYA

21Athlete Result Changed
Issued Saturday, 18 February  2017  at 15:03



POS COMPETITOR AGE LANE MARK

3000 Metres Women - Final
RESULTS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
2:51.92

5:42.27

Winny CHEBET
Hellen OBIRI
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COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Genzebe DIBABA 6 Feb 148:16.60 ETH
Meseret DEFAR 3 Feb 078:23.72 ETH
Meselech MELKAMU 3 Feb 078:23.74 ETH
Sentayehu EJIGU 6 Feb 108:25.27 ETH
Liliya SHOBUKHOVA 17 Feb 068:27.86 RUS
Anna ALMINOVA 7 Feb 098:28.49 RUS
Olesya SYRYEVA 17 Feb 068:29.00 RUS
Berhane ADERE 3 Feb 028:29.15 ETH
Hellen OBIRI 18 Feb 178:29.41 KEN
Vivian CHERUIYOT 21 Feb 098:30.53 KEN

WORLD TOP 2017
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Laura MUIR8:26.41 GBR 4 Feb
Hellen OBIRI8:29.41 KEN 18 Feb
Sifan HASSAN8:30.76 NED 18 Feb
Dawit SEYAUM8:37.65 ETH 18 Feb
Shannon ROWBURY8:41.94 USA 28 Jan
Meraf BAHTA8:43.00 SWE 18 Feb
Eilish MCCOLGAN8:43.02 GBR 18 Feb
Maureen KOSTER8:44.63 NED 18 Feb
Sofia ENNAOUI8:45.29 POL 18 Feb
Genevieve LACAZE8:45.81 AUS 18 Feb

22Athlete Result Changed
Issued Saturday, 18 February  2017  at 15:03


